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Mezza Porzione Di Pasta

Any half portion of pasta

Cappelle Di Funghi Farcite (v)

Mushrooms stuffed with breadcrumbs,
garlic butter, parsley & parmesan

Calamari Fritti

Deep fried squid

Arancini Di Riso (v)

Deep fried balls of risofto rice stuffed with mozzarella &

coated with breadcrumbos
(your choice of fomato or BBQ sauce)

Fegato Alla Ver
Chicken livers sauted with onion
garlic & chilli

Pate & 9” Garlic Bread

Homemade chicken liver pate & garlic bread

C Di

Meaty king ribs in a tangy homemade BBQ sauce

Peperoni Ripieni (v}

Pepper stuffed with rice and vegetables in a tomato

sauce topped with cheese

garﬁc SBread

Pane All’Aglio

Garlic bread with oregano

Formaggio

Garlic bread with cheese

P doro
Garlic bread with fomato

Mezzo Mezzo

Garlic bread with half cheese & half fomato

Formaggio con Funghi
Garlic bread with cheese & mushroom

Piccante

Garlic bread with tomato, onion & chili

§Di Zze

We use 100% mozorelio and fresh dough mode caiy on our premmises

Margherita
Cheese, fomato and oregano

P e Funghi

Cheese, fomnato, ham and mushrooms

Diavola
Cheese, fomato and spicy sausage

Americana
Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onion & chilli

Padrino

Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce

Quattro Stagioni

Cheese, fomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage,
1/4 mushroom & 1/4 peppers

Bi Neve

Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcom & peppers

AT

Cheese, tomato, ham & pineapple

Calab

Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, ham & bacon

Girasole

A litfle bit of everything

C

Cheese, fomato, chicken & sweetcom

Treformaggio (v)

Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan and
blue cheese

Cheese, tomato, prawns, funa & mussels

Tonno ...
Cheese, fomato, funa & onion

Toto

Cheese, tomato, capers, anchovies & olives

Dell Orto

Cheese, fomato, mushroom, onion,
sweetcom & roast pepper
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Cheese, sausage, bacon, ham, prawns, tuna, mussels,
anchovies, capels, olives, peppers

onion, sweetcom, mushrooms, pineapple, BBQ sauce

9 99
£2.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.40
£3.80

£3.40

9

. £5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.60

£5.80

£5.70

£5.60

£5.50

£6.00

£6.20

£5.70

.£6.00

£6.20

£5.70

£5.60

80p

50p

£4.20

£4.00

.. £4.60

£3.70

£4.80

£4.00

£4.20
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£3.20
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.50

£5.20
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£7.00
£7.60
£7.60
£7.70
£8.00

£7.70

£7.60
£7.70
£8.20
£8.70

£7.90

£8.50
£8.20
£8.20

£7.80

£1.00

70p

Peollo (@ﬁzcéen)

Served with rice or chips

Pollo Milanese

Fried chicken breast in breadcrumbs, served
with chips or spaghetti napoli

Pollo Alla Panna

Chicken breast with white wine,
cream, mushroom & onicn

Pollo Diana

Chicken breast with brandy, cream, onion,
mushroom & mustard

Pollo Al Pepe Nero

Chicken breast in a creamy black
peppercom sauce

Pollo Lucif

Chicken breast in a garlic, chill,
roasted pepper & tomato sauce

Pollo Girasole

Chicken breast in a creamy mushroom &
blue cheese sauce

Garne V(/\/Ceaj)

Served with rice or chips
Costolette Di Maial

Meaty king ribs in homemade BBQ sauce
Steak

with a choice of Diane, Peppercom or Pizzaiola sauce

Sesce < %Sﬁ)

Served with rice or chips
Gamberi Del Marinaio

King prowns in a spicy fomato & garlic sauce with a
touch of cream, served with rice or chips
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Risotto Alla Sbiralia

Chicken & bacon risotto

Risotto Alla

£7.50

£7.90

£7.90

£7.90

£7.90

£7.90

£8.50

£9.00

£8.80

.. £6.50

Seafood risotto

Ristto Vegetari: W)

Mushroom, pepper, onion & pea risotto

Side Orders

Marinated Olives

Homemade chips
Roast Potatoes

Roast Potat with melted ch

Roast Potatoes with cheese and tomato
Tub of homemade BB@ sauce

£6.80

£6.50

£2.50
£1.80
£2.20
£2.90
£3.30
60p

Tub of parmesan

JCids ﬂenu

Homemade chicken fillet in

breadcrumbs & chips

6” kids pizza with a choice of 2 toppings
Any half portion of pasta

SDrinks

Cans

60p

£3.70

£3.70
£4.20

70p

Our authentic ltalian food is homemade using only the freshest
ingredients. All our pizza dough is made fresh, daily on the

premises. Try it, you can really taste the difference.
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ITALIAN TAKEAWAY & PIZZERIA

6 Talbot Row, Balshaw Lane, Euxton, Chorley. PR7 6PD.

Prices valid at Nov 2017
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Lasagna

Traditional lasagne

Cannelloni Alla Pisana

Pancakes filled with minced pork, topped with bechamel,

fomato sauce & cheese

Spaghetti Bolog

Spaghetti with meat sauce

Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti in a cream, bacon, garlic,
egg yolk & parmesan sauce

Penne

Pasta tubes with salami, mixed with peppers,
chilli & a spicy fomato sauce

Penne Pollo

Pasta tubes with chicken, onion, mushrooms, peas &
garlic in a tomato sauce with a fouch of cream

Spaghetti St Lucia
Spaghetti with prawns, mussels, tuna, garlic, parsley,
tomato & a fouch of cream

Spaghetti Busiara

Spaghetti with fresh tomato, anchovies, prawns, garlic,

chilli & parsley

Tortellini Alla Crema .

Pasta parcels in a ham, mushroom & cream sauce
Penne Treformaggio (v)

Penne pasta with mozzarella, parmesan &
blue cheese

Penne Prima Vera (v)

Pasta tubes with a selection of fresh vegetables in a
fomato sauce. (Add 50p for cream)

Penne Napoli (v)

Pasta tubes in a classic tomato sauce

S@eciaf

TUESDAYS & WEDNESDAYS

£6.50

£5.80

£6.20

£6.20

£6.80

£6.70

£6.60

£6.50

Any 2, 9" Pizzas with any 9” Garlic Bread

ONLY £11.00

Exira toppings charged as on the menu

gi rasole

TALIAN TAKEAWAY & PIZZERIA
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IMOMESICY: Fovins r R b CLOSED

THSSEIGIE, fviun i o s e SRS e R 5:00pm - 10:00pm
L e [ o 5:00pm - 10:00pm
G Lol T RO 5:00pm - 10:00pm
i b AR R R 4:30pm - 11:00pm
T e i e e i 4:30pm - 11:00pm
SUBTIY S e ion vessminis dubiubibus 5:00pm - 10:00pm

Delivery service available Friday, Saturday & Sunday. £1.50 charge
within local area. Ask for a price when ordering outside Euxton.

' Tel: 01257 26 00 25

www. girasoletakeaway.co.uk

'3 Follow us on Facebook




