Antipasti (Star	ers)	
Mezza Porzione Di Pasta	Croy	£4.20
Any half portion of pasta Cappelle Di Funghi Farcite (v)		£4.00
Mushrooms stuffed with breadcrumbs, garlic butter, parsley & parmesan		
Calamari Fritti Deep fried squid		£4.60
Arancini Di Riso (y) Deep fried balls of risotto rice stuffed with mozzare coated with breadcrumbs (your choice of tomato or BBQ sauce)		£3.70
Fegato Alla Veneziana Chicken livers sauted with onion garlic & chilli		£4.80
Pate & 9" Garlic Bread Homemade chicken liver pate & garlic bread		£4.00
Costolette Di Maiale Meaty king ribs in a tangy homemade BBQ sauce		£6.80
Peperoni Ripieni (v) Pepper stuffed with rice and vegetables in a tom sauce topped with cheese	ato	£4.20
Garlic Bread	9"	12"
Pane All'Aglio Garlic bread with oregano	£2.00	£3.20
Formaggio Garlic bread with cheese	£3.50	£5.00
Pomodoro Garlic bread with tomato	£3.00	£4.50
Mezzo Mezzo Garlic bread with half cheese & half tomato	£3.40	£5.00
Formaggio con Funghi Garlic bread with cheese & mushroom	£3.80	£5.50
Piccante Garlic bread with tomato, onion & chilli	£3.40	£5.20
Pizze	9"	12"
Pizze We use 100% mazarella and feeth dough made daily an our premises Margherita	9" £5.00	12" £7.00
Pizze We use 100% mozavella and feeth dough made daily on our premises		12" £7.00
Pizze We use 100% mozarella and hesh dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi	£5.50	
We use 100% mazarella and heeth dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Fungh! Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage	£5.50	£7.60
We use 100% mazareita and heeth dough made daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosclutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60	£7.60 £7.60
We use 100% mozarella and heath dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onlon & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage,	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.80	£7.60 £7.60 £7.70
We use 100% mozarate and teeth dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onlon & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.80 £5.70	£7.60 £7.60 £7.70 £8.00
We use 100% macazella and heath dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onlon & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage, 1/4 mushroom & 1/4 peppers Bianca Neve	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.80 £5.70	£7.60 £7.60 £7.70 £8.00 £7.70
We use 100% mozarella and heeth dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushirooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onion & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage, 1/4 mushiroom & 1/4 peppers Bianca Neve Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & peppers Tropicale	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.80 £5.70 £5.60 £5.50	£7.60 £7.60 £7.70 £8.00 £7.70
We use 100% mozaraeta and heath dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onlon & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage, 1/4 mushroom & 1/4 peppers Bianca Neve Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & peppers Tropicale Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & pineapple Calabrese	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.80 £5.70 £5.60 £5.50 £6.00	£7.60 £7.60 £7.70 £8.00 £7.70 £7.70
We use 100% mazareita and heeth dough made daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onlon & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage, 1/4 mushroom & 1/4 peppers Bianca Neve Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & peppers Tropicale Cheese, tomato, ham & pineapple Calabrese Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, ham & bacon Girasole	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.60 £5.70 £5.60 £5.50 £6.00	£7.60 £7.70 £8.00 £7.70 £7.70 £7.70 £8.20
We use 100% mazareita and heef dough made daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosclutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onlon & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Suattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage, 1/4 mushroom & 1/4 peppers Bianca Neve Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & peppers Tropicale Cheese, tomato, ham & pineapple Calabrese Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, ham & bacon Girasole A little bit of everything Contadina	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.80 £5.70 £5.60 £5.50 £6.00 £6.20 £5.70	£7.60 £7.60 £7.70 £8.00 £7.70 £7.60 £7.70 £8.20 £8.70
We use 100% mozareita and heath dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onion & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage, 1/4 mushroom & 1/4 peppers Bianca Neve Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & peppers Tropicale Cheese, tomato, ham & pineapple Calabrese Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, ham & bacon Girasole A little bit of everything Contadina Cheese, tomato, chicken & sweetcorn Treformaggio (v) Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan and	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.80 £5.70 £5.60 £5.50 £6.00 £6.20 £6.20	£7.60 £7.60 £7.70 £8.00 £7.70 £7.60 £7.70 £8.20 £8.70 £7.90
We use 100% mozareita and heath dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onion & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage, 1/4 mushroom & 1/4 peppers Bianca Neve Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & peppers Tropicale Cheese, tomato, ham & pineapple Calabrese Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, ham & bacon Girasole A little bit of everything Contadina Cheese, tomato, chicken & sweetcorn Treformaggio (v) Tomato, mozzareila, parmesan and blue cheese Gradese Gradese	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.80 £5.70 £5.60 £5.70 £6.00 £6.20 £6.20	£7.60 £7.60 £7.70 £8.00 £7.70 £7.60 £7.70 £8.20 £8.70 £8.20
We use 100% mozarella and heath dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushirooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onion & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage, 1/4 mushiroom & 1/4 peppers Bianca Neve Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & peppers Tropicale Cheese, tomato, ham & pineapple Calabrese Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, ham & bacon Girasole A little bit of everything Contadina Cheese, tomato, chicken & sweetcorn Treformaggio (v) Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan and blue cheese Gradese Cheese, tomato, prawns, tuna & mussels Tonno Cheese, tomato, tuna & onion	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.80 £5.70 £5.60 £5.70 £6.00 £6.20 £6.20	£7.60 £7.70 £8.00 £7.70 £7.70 £7.70 £8.20 £8.70 £7.90 £8.20
We use 100% mozaraeta and heath dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato and spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onlon & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage, 1/4 mushroom & 1/4 peppers Bianca Neve Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & peppers Tropicale Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & peppers Tropicale Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, ham & bacon Girasole A little bit of everything Contadina Cheese, tomato, chicken & sweetcorn Treformaggio (v) Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan and blue cheese Cheese, tomato, tuna & mussels Tonno Cheese, tomato, tuna & onion Toto	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.60 £5.70 £5.60 £6.00 £6.20 £6.00 £6.20 £6.00 £6.20 £6.00	£7.60 £7.70 £8.00 £7.70 £7.70 £7.60 £7.70 £8.20 £8.70 £7.90 £8.20
We use 100% mazarella and heath dough mode daily on our premises Margherita Cheese, tomato and oregano Prosciutto e Funghi Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato, ham and mushrooms Diavola Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage Americana Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, onion & chilli Padrino Cheese, tomato & spicy bolognese sauce Quattro Stagioni Cheese, tomato, 1/4 ham, 1/4 spicy sausage, 1/4 mushroom & 1/4 peppers Bianca Neve Cheese, tomato, ham, sweetcorn & peppers Tropicale Cheese, tomato, ham & pineapple Calabrese Cheese, tomato, spicy sausage, ham & bacon Girasole A little bit of everything Contadina Cheese, tomato, chicken & sweetcorn Treformaggio (v) Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan and blue cheese Gradese Cheese, tomato, prawns, tuna & mussels Tonno Cheese, tomato, tuna & onion Toto Cheese, tomato, capers, anchovies & olives Dell Orto Cheese, tomato, mushroom, onion,	£5.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.60 £5.70 £5.60 £6.00 £6.20 £6.00 £6.20 £6.00 £6.20 £6.00	£7.60 £7.60 £7.70 £8.00 £7.70 £7.60 £7.70 £8.20 £8.70 £7.90 £8.20 £8.20

Cheese, sausage, bacon, ham, prawns, tuna, mussels, anchovies, capels, olives, peppers
onion, sweetcorn, mushrooms, pineapple, BBQ sauce

Pollo (Chicken)

Served with rice or chips	
Pollo Milanese Fried chicken breast in breadcrumbs, served with chips or spaghetti napoli	£7.50
Pollo Alla Panna Chicken breast with white wine, cream, mushroom & onion	£7.90
Pollo Diana Chicken breast with brandy, cream, onion, mushroom & mustard	£7.90
Pollo Al Pepe Nero Chicken breast in a creamy black peppercorn sauce	£7.90
Pollo Lucifero Chicken breast in a garlic, chilli, roasted pepper & tomato sauce	£7.90
Pollo Girasole Chicken breast in a creamy mushroom & blue cheese sauce Carne Meat) Served with rice or chips Costolette Di Maiale	
Meaty king ribs in homemade BBQ sauce Steak with a choice of Diane, Peppercorn or Pizzaiola sauce	£9.00
Pesce (Fish)	

Pesce (Fish) Served with rice or chips

Gamberi Del Marinaio £8.80
King prawns in a spicy tomato & garlic sauce with a touch of cream, served with rice or chips

Risoffo

Chicken & bacon risotto	
Risotto Alla Gradese Seafood risotto	£6.80
Ristto Vegetari <mark>ano (v)</mark>	£6.50

Side Orders

Marinated Olives	£2.50
Homemade chips	£1.80
Roast Potatoes	£2.20
Roast Potatoes with melted cheese	£2.90
Roast Potatoes with cheese and tomato	£3.30
Tub of homemade BBQ sauce	60p
Tub of parmesan	60p

Kids Menu

Homemade chicken fillet in breadcrumbs & chips	£3.70
6" kids pizza with a choice of 2 toppings	£3.70
Any half portion of pasta	£4.20

Drinks

£1.00

70p

Cans	70p

Our authentic Italian food is homemade using only the freshest ingredients. All our pizza dough is made fresh, daily on the premises. Try it, you can really taste the difference.



Girasole

ITALIAN TAKEAWAY & PIZZERIA

6 Talbot Row, Balshaw Lane, Euxton, Chorley. PR7 6PD.

Pasta (Add chilli to any dish)

Lasagna Traditional lasagne	£6.50
Cannelloni Alla Pisana	£6.50
Pancakes filled with minced pork, topped with bechamel, tomato sauce & cheese	
Spaghetti Bolognese Spaghetti with meat sauce	£5.80
Spaghetti Carbonara	£6.20
Spaghetti in a cream, bacon, garlic, egg yolk & parmesan sauce	
Penne Mafiosa	£6.20
Pasta tubes with salami, mixed with peppers, chilli & a spicy tomato sauce	
Penne Pollo Pasta tubes with chicken, onion, mushrooms, peas &	£6.20
garlic in a tomato sauce with a touch of cream	
Spaghetti St Lucia Spaghetti with prawns, mussels, tuna, garlic, parsley, tomato & a touch of cream	£6.80
Spaghetti Busiara Spaghetti with fresh tomato, anchovies, prawns, garlic, chilli & parsley	£6.70
Tortellini Alla Crema Pasta parcels in a ham, mushroom & cream sauce	£6.60
Penne Treformaggio (v) Penne pasta with mozzarella, parmesan & blue cheese	£6.50
Penne Prima Vera (v) Pasta tubes with a selection of fresh vegetables in a tomato sauce. (Add 50p for cream)	£6.00
Penne Napoli (v) Pasta tubes in a classic tomato sauce	£5.00



TUESDAYS & WEDNESDAYS

Any 2, 9" Pizzas with any 9" Garlic Bread

ONLY £11.00

Extra toppings charged as on the menu

Girasole ITALIAN TAKEAWAY & PIZZERIA



Monday	CLOSED
Tuesday	5:00pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday	5:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday	5:00pm - 10:00pm
Friday	4:30pm - 11:00pm
Saturday	4:30pm - 11:00pm
Sunday	5:00pm - 10:00pm

Delivery service available Friday, Saturday & Sunday. £1.50 charge within local area. Ask for a price when ordering outside Euxton.

Tel: 01257 26 00 25 www.girasoletakeaway.co.uk

